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FOREX NAME
Euro
US Dollar
British Pound

INDIAN RUPEE
81.587904
60.012497

102.753859

Australian Dollar 56.226377

Canadian Dollar 56.217515

Chinese Yuan 9.673200

Malaysian Ringgit 18.817119

Hong Kong Dollar 7.743219

Japanese Yen

Nepalese Rupee

Singapore Dollar

Bangladesh Taka
Myanmar Kyat

0.589145
0.624822
48.12929
0.772
0.061
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